
Dec 27, 2025, 11:39 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/12/2025

To date
26/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/12/2025 ABHISHIR N N NOOR MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

NADUPATHY, 
NANDANKIZHAYA, 
MUTHALAMADA II, 
ANAMARI, 678506, 

CHITTUR

  

2 26/12/2025 SHIFANA N N NOOR MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

NADUPATHY, 
NANDANKIZHAYA, 
MUTHALAMADA II, 
ANAMARI, 678506, 

CHITTUR

  

3 26/12/2025 RAJEEVAN E K SUMA RAJIV (WIFE) SUDHARMA, 
PALAKKAD ROAD, 

KODUVAYUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, NEMMARA

  

4 26/12/2025 HAMSA AHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KALLAMPARAMBU, 
KAIRADY, 

THIRUVAZHIYAD, 
KAIRADY, 678510, 

CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

5 26/12/2025 SUMA RAJIV RAJEEVAN E K 
(HSBN)

SUDHARMA, 
PALAKKAD ROAD, 

KODUVAYUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, NEMMARA

  

6 26/12/2025 SREENA J SATHEESH (HSBN) KANAKATHPARAMBU 
HOUSE, AYILOOR, 

AYILOOR, 
NEMMARA 

COLLEGE, 678508, 
CHITTUR

  

7 26/12/2025 ANANDAN  P VIJAYALAKSHMI 
(MTHR)

RAMANEEYAM 
HOUSE, 

THOTTASSERY, 
AYILOOR, AYILOOR, 

678510, NENMARA

  

8 26/12/2025 RESHMI K RAJAGOPAL T (FTHR) 16/253, 
KRISHNAKRIPA, 

KODUVAYUR, 
KAKKAYUR, 678512, 

CHITTUR

  

9 26/12/2025 NOWSHIDA U P Y USANAR (FTHR) POONTHARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KODIKKARIMBU, 
KAIRADY, KAIRADY, 

678510, CHITTUR

  

10 26/12/2025 ANEENA SALAM ABDUL SALAM  
(FTHR)

ozhavappadam, 
chathamangalam, 

nemmara, 
chathamangalam, 

678508, chittur

  

11 26/12/2025 NABEESA ABDULLA (FTHR) KURUPPANAKAM, 
KODIKARIMBU, 

KAIRADY, KAIRADY, 
678510, CHITTUR

  

12 26/12/2025 ABI R RAVI M (FTHR) parakkalam, pallassana, 
pallassana, pallassana, 

678505, chittur

  



Dec 27, 2025, 11:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

13 26/12/2025 SAFNA Y MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
(HSBN)

ISMAIL MANZIL, 
PITTUPEEDIKA, 
KODUVAYUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, NEMMARA

  

14 26/12/2025 HABEEBA M A ABDUL KADHER V 
(FTHR)

MUBARAK MANZIL, 
VEEZHLY, KAIRADY, 

KAIRADY, 678510, 
CHITTUR

  

15 26/12/2025 ANUSH H  SHEEJA R  (MTHR) PART NUMBER 153/
PADINJARE 
PARAMBIL, 

PAYYAMKODE, 
KAIRADY, KAIRADY, 

678510, CHITTUR

  

16 26/12/2025 ONKAR PRAMOD PRAMOD MANGHAT 
(FTHR)

272, ONKAR ATTUR 
KULAMBU, 

KODUVAYUR 2 
VILLAGE, 

KAKKAYUR, 678512, 
CHITTUR

  

17 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED FAZIL 
S 

FOUJAMMA (MTHR) 2/457, BAIT AL NOOR 
KURUVAKKATTUKULAMBU, 

VADAVANNUR, 
THATHAMANGALAM 

POST, 678102, 
CHITTUR TALUK

  

18 26/12/2025 FOUJAMMA SHOWKATHALI 
(HSBN)

2/457, BAIT AL 
NOOR  

KURUVAKKATTUKULAMBU, 
VADAVANNUR, 

THATHAMANGALAM 
POST, 678102, 

CHITTUR TALUK
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

19 26/12/2025 JOHARAMMA K SHAMSUDHEEN S 
(HSBN)

10/745, 
VADAKKEKALAM, 

PAYYAPPULLY, 
KODUVAYUR POST, 

KODUVAYUR 1, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, CHITTUR

  

20 26/12/2025 Saritha Anand Vijayalakshmi (MTHR) RAMANEEYAM 
HOUSE, 

THOTTASSERY, 
AYILOOR, AYILOOR, 

678510, CHITTUR

  

21 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN S

SHAMSUDHEEN H 
(FTHR)

4/537, SATHARAM 
STREET, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

22 26/12/2025 LIBBAS U USSANAR N (FTHR) 287, VEETIYOD, 
KODUVAYUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, NEMMARA

  

23 26/12/2025 PREMADAS  T THEYYAN (FTHR) ECHAMVEED, 
ARAKULAMBU 

VITHANASSERY, 
NEMMARA, 

NEMMARA, 678508, 
CHITHUR

  

24 26/12/2025 SHIMNA HANNA  S SHAMSUDHEEN H 
(FTHR)

4/537, SATHRAM 
STREET, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

25 26/12/2025 FASNA S SAKEERHUSSAIN A 
(HSBN)

01/261 
KARIMKULAM, 
ELAVANCHERY, 
ELAVANCHERY, 
ELAVANCHERY, 
678508, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

26 26/12/2025 USSANAR N NILAVARNEESA M 
(WIFE)

287, VEETIYOD, 
KODUVAYUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, NEMMARA

  

27 26/12/2025 Prajina P Prasanth (FTHR) 9/228, Nellippadam, 
Vallanghy, Nemmara, 

678508, Chittur

  

28 26/12/2025 SREELAKSHMI S SREEDHARAN K 
(FTHR)

14/137, 
KAKKARAKALAM, 

VADAVANNUR, 
VADAVANNUR 
POST, 678504, 

CHITTUR TALUK

  

29 26/12/2025 Prajitha P Prasanth (FTHR) 9/228, Nellippadam, 
Vallanghy, Nemmara, 

678508, Chittur

  

30 26/12/2025 NILAVARNNEESA M USSANAR (HSBN) 287, VEETIYOD, 
KODUVAYUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, NEMMARA

  

31 26/12/2025 Anas N A Abdul Razack N H 
(FTHR)

Anas Manzil, 
Nandankizhaya, 

Anamari Post, Anamari 
Muthalamada, 678506, 

Chittur

  

32 26/12/2025 AISWARYA R RADHAKRISHNAN A 
(FTHR)

13/261, MANGODE, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

33 26/12/2025 PALLIYILE 
DEVADAS 

Y MANIKKA MENON 
(FTHR)

1/282, SREEDEV 
NORTH UNNIKKAT 

HOUSE, NEAR GOVT 
HOSPITAL, 

VADAVANNUR 
POST, 678504, 

CHITTUR TALUK
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

34 26/12/2025 FATHIMA BHANU S SAJAD A (HSBN) 07/94 CHIRAPURAM 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVAZHIYAD, 
AYILUR, 

THIRUVAZHIYAD, 
678510, CHITTUR

  

35 26/12/2025 ABIJITH A ANANTHAKRISHNAN 
P (FTHR)

KUNNATHU VEEDU, 
MANNATHURPARA, 

ELAVANCHERY, 
PANAGATTIRI, 

678506, CHITTUR

  

36 26/12/2025 SONIA JOHN ELDHOSE PAUL 
(HSBN)

THEKKUMKUDY, 
ALAMPALLAM, 

THIRUVAZHIYAD, 
KAIRADY, 678510, 

CHITTUR

  

37 26/12/2025 LEKHA P K Kumaran K (HSBN) Mannath, Naduthara 
kudallur, Pallassana, 

kudallur, 678688, chittur

  

38 26/12/2025 ANZILA RAHMAN ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

18/548 PARAPILLY 
HOUSE, 

PEZHUMPARA, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

678508, CHITTUR

  

39 26/12/2025 Nowfal N Nasarudheen (FTHR) 890, Kambrathchalla, 
Kambrathchalla, 

Muthalamada Post, 
678507, Chittur

  

40 26/12/2025 BINDHU K N MURUKADAS (HSBN) MALLAMKULAMBU, 
AYILOOR, AYILOOR, 

AYALUR, 678510, 
CHITTUR

  

41 26/12/2025 C Padmanabhan Mukundan T (FTHR) Krishna Kripa,, New 
street, Koduvayur, 

koduvayur, 678501, 
Chitoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

42 26/12/2025 Snigdha Anandan Saritha  Anand (MTHR) RAMANEEYAM 
HOUSE, 

THOTTASSERY, 
AYILOOR, AYILOOR, 

678510, CHITTUR

  

43 26/12/2025 MINCY raveendran PRAJEESH KUMAR  
K (HSBN)

KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKUMURI, 
ELAVANCHERY, 
KIZHAKKUMURI, 
678508, CHITTUR

  

44 26/12/2025 NASEEMA A KAJAHUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

5, NAVAKKODE, 
KODUVAYUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, NEMMARA

  

45 26/12/2025 Divya Anandan Saritha Anand (MTHR) RAMANEEYAM 
HOUSE, 

THOTTASSERY, 
AYILOOR, AYILOOR, 

678510, CHITTUR

  

46 26/12/2025 S Abhishek Sabarinathan K (FTHR) Sabari Nivas, 
Thiruthampadam, 

Pothundy Post, 
Nemmara, 678508, 

Chittur

  

47 26/12/2025 ASWATHY R RAJENDRAN A 
(FTHR)

09/1257, 
CHILAMBATH 

VEEDU, 
MULLAKKAL VAZHI 
THOTTAKKATTUTHARA, 

KODUVAYUR, 
678501, CHITTUR

  

48 26/12/2025 ANEESA A Abdul  Kabeer (FTHR) OTTAKANDAM 
HOUSE, VEEZHLY, 

KAIRADY, KAIRADY, 
678510, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

49 26/12/2025 ABDUL MALIK A AHAMED KABEER 
(FTHR)

KHADARIYA 
MANZIL, 

NAVAKKODE, 
KODUVAYUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, NEMMARA

  

50 26/12/2025 Aswanth S Swaminathan A (FTHR) mailanchiparambu, 
kushakuzhy, pallassana, 
kudallur, 678688, chittur

  

51 26/12/2025 Avanindra S Shobhan nair (FTHR) Shobhan villa, 
muthaliyarthara, 

ethanur, Ethanur shivan 
temple, Ethanur, 

Ethanur, 678502, Chittur

  

52 26/12/2025 MOHAMED SUBEER KAJA HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

18/865 SUBAIR 
MANZIL, 

NELINJAMKODE, 
KODUVAYUR, 

ETHANUR, 678502, 
NEMMARA

  

53 26/12/2025 MAIMOON BEEGAM HUSSAIN 
MUHAMMAD (HSBN)

5/348, M H S ROAD, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, NENMARA

  

54 26/12/2025 BARSANA S SULAIMAN N (HSBN) KURUDAN 
KULAMBU, 

KODUVAYUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, NEMMARA

  

55 26/12/2025 SHAFANA S ANOOP A (HSBN) 11/863, AMAAN 
MANZIL, 

THARAPPADAM, 
NENMENI P O, 
KOLLENGODE, 

678506, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


